Startnr
700
561
525
523
527
543
562
513
534
911
632
514
604
503
550
532
566
551
554
556
535
634
504
601
511
507
558
533
602
540
549
541
636
502
516
564
517
505
552
524
553
629
500
773
526
545

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2013/2014
Zwischenstand 5 km

. Name
Aaron Bienerfeld
Thomas Rada
Andreas Roth
Gerhard Elster
Raileen Bourguignon
Roland Ohlemdiller
Helder DJ Paulo
Thomas Disser
Andreas Weinert
Michael Thiem
Christian Bruse
Holger Schneider
Anja Kunkelmann
Shirin Dragusha
Clara Uherek
Andre Briiggemann
Luis Barwalde
Luis Kramer
Lea Rachor
Marinela Sprey
Andrea Heinold
Jonas Jamin
Alexander Forkert
David Bechhaus
Julia Schmidt
Yannick Malsy
Robert John
Simona Schledt-Zahn
Sherwin Fernando
Ernst Hlawatschek
Detlev Gumbmann
Jurgen Huth
Alexander Von der Heiyde
Nastassja Becker
Michael Strobach
Maria Dill
Elisabeth Strobach
Johanna Herget
Eva Wilczek
Katja Seipel
Lara Aktaran
Heike Oestreich
Sigurd Haarstark
Imke Schultz
Heinz Sitzmann
Annett Salomon

Jahrg.
1997
1985
1997
1969
1970
1968
1957
1962
1971
1957
1967
1968
1972
2000
2002
1978
2000
2001
1999
1996
1968
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
1969
1971
2005
1959
1955
1962
2001
2000
1971
1968
1997
2000
1997
1981
1996
1967
1956
1971
1941
1977

MJB
MHK
MJB
M40
W40
M45
M55
M50
M40
M55
M45
M45
W40
W12
W10
M35
M12
M12
W14
MJB
W45
M12
M12
M12
W12
M12
M40
W40
M8
M50
M55
M50
M12
W12
M40
W45
WJB
W12
WJB
W30
WJB
W45
M55
W40
M70
W35

Verein

LG Offenbach

TSG Kleinostheim

SV Gelnhausen

TV Goldbach

Sporting Lissabon

Ig evo seligenstadt

TV GroBostheim

Tria Seligenstadt

VFS Roédermark

Ig evo seligenstadt

LG Odenwald

Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
Tria Kids Seligenstadt

TV GroBostheim

VFS Roédermark

Tria Kids Seligenstadt

Tria Kids Seligenstadt
Spvg. Seligenstadt

TV Hergershausen

VFS Roédermark

Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
TGS Niederrodenbach
Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
TV GroBostheim

TGS Niederrodenbach

TGM SV Jigesheim

VFS Rédermark

Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
Project ELMi

TV GroBostheim

Project ELMi

Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
Tria Kids Seligenstadt
Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
Tria Kids Seligenstadt

TV GroBostheim

Brasilia Heusenstamm
frei-laufen Rodgau

TV Bad Brickenau
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Auswertung durch Klaus Rumrich, Tria Team Seligenstadt
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12
13
25
14
20
16
26
27
21
19
15
24
30
17
28
38
31
29

32
33

34
37
35
40
36
43
39
44
42
46
49
45

Anzahl  Pkte

4 Wertung ges.
1 3 3
2 3 7
3 3 8
4 3 14
3 20

5 3 20
6 3 23
3 25

8 3 30
3 31

9 3 32
3 33

10 3 39
11 3 40
7 3 41
12 3 42
15 3 56
18 3 57
14 3 60
13 3 60
19 3 62
17 3 64
16 3 64
23 3 67
25 3 82
3 84

21 3 85
20 3 92
24 3 94
3 96

32 3 97
26 3 98
22 3 99
28 3 103
29 3 106
27 3 107
34 3 111
3 115

30 3 116
31 3 121
33 3 123
36 3 128
42 3 130
40 3 138
38 3 141
35 3 141
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Startnr
509
557
522
567
536
820
531
530
512
529
560
784
518
508
546
538
510
565
563
559
555
647
515
548
521
607

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2013/2014
Zwischenstand 5 km

. Name
Miriam Rabhi
Hannah Sprey
Maximilian Ostermeier
Peter Lang
Jirgen Heinold
Selma-Selin Celikkol
Tino Hasenstab
Elke Hasenstab
Stephanie Wagner
Caroline Bourguignon
Barbara Rickert
Ingrid Laubender
Beate Mortag
Marie Nieguth
Rupp Saskia
Martina Meyer
Marie Roiner
Alexandra Spiess
Harald Steinke
Gina Glaub
Antonia Wilczek
Hannah Zimmermann
Julia Helwig
Yves Herschel
Garnet Becker
Erika Gartner

Jahrg.

2000
1999
1988
1969
1961
2000
1957
1948
1986
1993
2000
1938
1966
2000
1981
1970
2000
1975
1958
2001
2000
1999
1977
2001
1968
1950

W12
W14
MHK
M40
M50
W12
M55
W65
WHK
WHK
W12
W75
W45
W12
W30
W40
W12
W35
M55
W12
W12
W14
W35
M12
W45
W60

Verein

Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
Spvg. Seligenstadt

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
VFS Rédermark

TV Hergershausen

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TV Goldbach

TV Goldbach

Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
TV Goldbach

TGS

LAZ Sulzbach
Seligenstadt

Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
Volkssportfreunde Altheim
Hanauer Ruderclub Hassia
Spridon Frankfurt

Vil Altenstadt

Tria Kids Seligenstadt
MTV Kronberg

LG Seligenstadt

Hanauer RC Hassia

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
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Auswertung durch Klaus Rumrich, Tria Team Seligenstadt
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Lauf

49

24
18
25
26

30

50
51

53

37

3
50
47

22
23
18

41
51

48

Anzahl  Pkte
4 Wertung ges.

39 3 146
154
3

8
31
36
47
49
57
60
78
92
92
104
107
108
117

41
37

13
14
27
37
41
45
52
65
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